DM SPRINT 2023

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 22 BOYS U12 K1 200 HEAT 3

PLACE LANE NAME

1

6

Empty lane

Empty lane

DALSET - BLOKERET Saxe
Empty lane

MARTENS Christoffer
Empty lane

HOSTRUP Mathias

CRAFT i:.
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361 KANO OG KAJAKKLUB

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023

FRI AM 09:54

cLuB RESULT

55:986
+00.000

57:962
+01.976

GLX 1:00:776
+04.790

1:07:402
+11.416

KKKL 1:09:826
+13.840

1:10:848
+14.862

VKKC  1:12:768
+16.782
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