

## RACE 22 BOYS U12 K1 200 HEAT 3

FRI AM 09:54

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	6	Empty lane		55:986 +00.000
2	7	Empty lane		57:962 +01.976
3	5	<b>DALSET - BLOKERET</b> Saxe	GLX	1:00:776 +04.790
4	2	Empty lane		1:07:402 +11.416
5	3	<b>MARTENS</b> Christoffer	KKKL	1:09:826 +13.840
6	8	Empty lane		1:10:848 +14.862
7	4	<b>HOSTRUP</b> Mathias	VKKC	1:12:768 +16.782

